C102
Dual PowerPC® 7448 VME SBC
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Ai-Rugged Group
9301 Oakdale Ave, Chatsworth, Ca 91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 718-9787  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• Rugged 6U VME Single–Slot SBC

7 = 512MB
8 = 1GB
Ordering Information for the C102
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
Example: 4C102L-R272B-00
MIL-STD-1553B Ports *
0 = None
1 = One
2 = Two
Flash File Size
0 =   None
A =   4 GB
B =   8 GB
C = 16 GB
--
Processor Speed
H = Standard @ (Processor @ 1.4 GHz)
L = Reduced Power (Processor @ 1.0 GHz)
Processor Configuration
1 = Single Processor
2 = Dual Processor
* Default configuration of MIL-STD-1553B controllers is transformer coupled. Direct coupling is optionally
available.